                                               ДОИП 21г
                                        ОТБОРНО МЛАДЕЖИ
I група
	
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Стоянстрой
	
		4:0 
	4:1
	
	
	4
	
	8:1
	I

	2
	Кабаков
	0:4
	 
	0:4
	
	
	2
	
	0:8
	III

	3
	Дигеста Профи
	1:4
	   4:0
	 
	
	
	5
	
	5:4
	II

	4
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	 

	
	

	II група
	

	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Кораб.92
	
		4:0
	
	
	
	2
	
	4:0
	I

	2
	Фролош
	0:4
	 
	
	
	
	1
	
	0:4
	II

	3
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	  


	
	

	III група
	

	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Марек Дигеста
	
		1:4
	4:1
	
	
	3
	
	5:5
	II

	2
	Добруджа
	4:1
	 
	4:0
	
	
	4
	
	8:1
	I

	3
	Искър
	1:4
	   0:4
	 
	
	
	2
	
	1:8
	III

	4
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	IV група
	

	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	НСА
	
		0:4
	0:4
	
	
	2
	
	0:8
	III

	2
	Комфорт
	    4:0
	 
	4:1
	
	
	4
	
	8:1
	I

	3
	Лудогорец
	4:0 
	     1:4
	 
	
	
	3
	
	5:4
	       II

	4
	
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	


                   



                                                          ФИНАЛИ
               I-IV място
	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Стоянстрой
	
		 4:2
	4:3
	4:2
	
	6
	
	12:7
	I

	2
	Кораб.92
	2:4
	 
	4:2
	1:4
	
	4
	
	7:10
	IV

	3
	Добруджа
	3:4
	    2:4
	 
	4:2
	
	4
	
	9:10
	III

	4
	Комфорт
	2:4
	4:1
	2:4
	 
	
	4
	 
	8:9
	II

	   
	
	
	

	
	


        V-VIII МЯСТО
	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Дигеста Профи
	
		4:2
	3:4
	4:2
	
	5
	
	11:8
	VI

	2
	Фролош
	2:4
	 
	0:4
	1:4
	
	3
	
	3:12
	VIII

	3
	Марек Дигеста
	4:3
	      4:0
	 
	4:0
	
	6
	
	12:3
	V

	4
	Лудогорец Рз
	2:4
	4:1
	0:4
	 
	
	4
	 
	6:9
	VII

	
	
	
	

	
	














                                                  ДЕВОЙКИ
I група
	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	РОДОПИ
	
		3:4
	4:0
	
	
	3
	
	7:4
	II

	2
	ДВЕ МОГИЛИ
	4:3
	 
	4:0
	
	
	4
	
	8:3
	I

	3
	ИСКЪР
	0:4
	0:4
	 
	
	
	2
	
	0:8
	III

	4
	Панагюрище
	
	
	
	 
	
	
	 
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	


II група
	№
	Състезател
	Резултат
	точки
	геймове
	Класиране

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Стоянстрой
	
	 4:0	
	4:0
	4:0
	
	6
	
	12:0
	I

	2
	Корабостроител 
	0:4
	 
	1:4
	4:0
	
	4
	
	5:8
	III

	3
	Комфорт
	0:4
	 4:1
	 
	4:0
	
	5
	
	8:5
	II

	4
	Тетрон 
	0:4
	0:4
	0:4
	 
	
	3
	 
	0:12
	IV

	
	
	
	


        Две Могили  Комфорт 1:4
       Стоянстрой   Родопи  4:0
 1-2 м-то Стоянстрой –Комфорт 4:2
 3-4м-то Родопи –Две Могили  4:3
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